Micue

0 N o Ul WD =

NN NN = = s s s s o
U A WN 2 O O o0 NO Ul M WN = O

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Fony6

2422988-23
2419626-22
2421975-23
2422976-23
2421964-23
2726357-22
2422681-23
2416686-21
2519902-23
2416685-21
458921-21

2425320-24
2424779-24
2425397-24
408066-18

2283588-23
3549592-24
2419607-22
2422432-23
1710909-24
2425709-24
2422275-23
2422450-23
458902-21

2420053-22

2422266-23

2424651-24
2264757-20
2425714-24
2422364-23
2423028-23
2423000-23
2422679-23
2422944-23
2425318-24
2419628-22
2425706-24
2416388-20
2425582-24
483188-22

483190-22

2425578-24
2425594-24
487267-23

2416501-21

2422716-23
3549236-24

2422820-23

00266-19

2420118-22

- 2 O 0O - O 0O 0O 0 = =2 A0 = 2 00 OO0 0O O oo —~=m

O O O OO0 - O = = OO0 O 0O o o o = =~ O

o

BiactaHb

702316
711.258
725.142
702316
725.142
724431
725.142
713435
713435
711.709
713.435
711.709
711.936
725.142
713435
711.709
725.142
711.258
707.811
725.142
725.142
711.709
707.811
713435
722.069

711.709

711.258
711.936
711.709
707.811
702316
702316
725.142
707.811
711.709
711.258
725.142
707.811
722.584
722.584
722.584
722.584
722.584
722.584

654.380

724431
722.069

654.380

725.142

711.709

Mpwnir

16:12:52
16:21:20
16:41:35
16:22:26
16:42:19
16:41:58
16:45:49
16:36:54
16:47:55
16:47:47
16:59:32
16:58:33
16:59:19
17:11:41
17:01:46
17:00:49
17:15:21
17:03:23
17:03:56
17:32:36
17:37:05
17:25:06
17:29:26
17:39:38
17:47:56

17:39:01

17:42:05
17:44:43
17:50:47
17:53:07
17:47:51
17:50:06
18:28:41
18:18:16
18:35:20
18:38:34
18:55:06
18:43:32
19:06:23
19:06:27
19:07:33
19:07:40
19:08:30
19:08:34

18:01:35

19:39:54
19:46:14

18:37:45

19:59:10

19:50:13

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 13
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Kny6u Opgeca, Opeca bepesiBka
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
4.651 4.219
9.302 8.439
13.953 12.658
18.605 16.878
23.256 21.097
27.907 25.316
32.558 29.536
37.209 33.755
41.860 37.975
46.512 42.194
51.163 46.414
55.814 50.633
60.465 54.852
65.116 59.072
69.767 63.291
74.419 67.511
79.070 71.730
83.721 75.949
88.372 80.169
93.023 84.388
97.674 88.608
102326  92.827
106.977 97.046
111.628 101.266
116.279 105.485
120.930 109.705
125.581 113.924
130.233 118.143
134.884 122.363
139.535 126.582
144.186  130.802
148.837 135.021
153.488 143.460
158.140 147.679
162.791  151.899
167442 156.118
172.093 160.338
176.744 164.557
181.395 168.776
186.047 172.996
190.698 177.215
195349 181.435
200.000 185.654
0.000 189.873
0.000 194.093
0.000 198.312
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Ky3bmuyos €.0.
Typuak |.B.
Mys3unyenko 1.O.
Kysbmunuos €.0.
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Maszypok HO.B.
Mysunyerko C.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Kopotuny O.T.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Kopotuy O.T.
Jroba O.B.
My3unyenko O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
deguHsk LI
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Typuak B.O.
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
My3zuuerko [.O.
My3unyenko O.l.
Kopotuy O.T.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Ipyumk O.B.

Kopotuny-®egmHak

O.T.
Typuak B.O.
Jroba O.B.
Kopotuy O.T.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Kysbmunuos €.0.
Ky3bmuyos €.0.
Mysunyerko C.M.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Kopotuy O.T.
Typuak |.B.
Mys3unyenko O.1.
Lerenbcoknia LI
MucapeHko B.B.
Mucaperko B.B.
Muncapenko B.B.
Mucaperko B.B.
Mucaperko B.B.
Mucaperko B.B.

Yopba H.I.

Masypok [.FO.
Ipuumk HO.O.

Yopba C.B.

Mysunyenko 1.O.

Kopotuny-®egmHak

Or.
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Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
bepesiska
Opeca

Opeca



2420127-22 1 711709 20:00:24  13:30:23 878.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kopotny O.T. Ogzeca
2422931-23 1 707.811 19:559:36  13:29:36 874.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Llerenbcbkuii .O. Ogzeca
2425732-24 1 711709 20:07:34 13:37:33 870.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kopotnu O.T. Ogseca
2424108-23 1 707.811 20:20:44  13:50:44 852.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  UWerenbcokuin O.l. Opeca

10724-21 1 707.811 21:.02:18 14:32:18 811.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenbcokmia l.l. Opseca
2521618-24 1 713435 206:28:07 19:28:09 610.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bakapuyk I.B. Ogzeca
2419396-22 0 713435 206:44:22 19:44:24 602.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bakapuyk M.MM. Opzeca
2419386-22 0 713435 206:47:08 19:47:10 600.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bakapuyk I.B. Ogzeca

24107-20 0 722.069 207:19:52 20:19:50 591.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ipuwik HO.0. Ogzeca
2245741-22 1 711709 207:13:56 20:13:55 586.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O deanHsk 1.1, Ogseca
2423279-23 1 722.069 207:33:53 20:33:51 585.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpyumk HKO.O. Ogzeca
2420140-22 0 711.709 207:17:03 20:17:02 584.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O deanHsk 1.1, Ogseca
2416661-21 0 707.811 207:27:01 20:27:01 576.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lerenscokuit L.l Ogzeca
2422373-23 1 707.811 207:2848 20:28:48 576.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Lereabcokuii O.l. Ogzeca

01220-21 1 724431 208:01:21 21:.01:21 574.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Masypok HO.B. Ogseca

10749-21 0 707.811 207:38:.05 20:38:05 571.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Llerenbcokmia L.l Ogzeca
462945-21 0 713.435 207:54:04 20:54:06 568.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bakapuyk M.IT. Opeca
2519909-23 0 713435 208:20:07 21:20:09 557.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bakapuyk M.IM. Ogzeca
2422937-23 1 707.811 208:18:25 21:18:25 553.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcokmid l.l. Opseca
2425720-24 1 711709 2 08:42:42 21:42:41 546.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kopotny O.T. Ogzeca
2423612-23 0 711709 208:53:49 21:53:48 54172 000 0000 0000  0.000 KOPOT”;'?’eA“H”K Ogeca
2420052-22 1 722.069 209:15:00 22:14:58 540.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ipuyuwmk O.B. Ogseca

24495-21 1 654.380 207:10:33 20:10:41 540.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Yopba C.B. OAeFa

Bepesiska

2425206-24 0 707.811 209:20:04 22:20:04 528.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lerenbcokuii O.l. Opseca
2422365-23 0 707.811 209:20:44 22:20:44 527.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Llerenbcbkuii l.O. Ogzeca
2416772-21 1 707.811 209:55:58 22:55:58 514.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcokmid L.l Ogseca
2422939-23 1 707.811 210:18:34 23:18:34 506.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlereabcbkuii l.O. Ogseca
2245735-22 1 711709 210:31:23 23:31:22 504.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KopoTny O.T. Ogzeca

10733-21 1 707811 210:27:21 23:27:21 502.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcokui LI, Opeca
2422392-23 0 707.811 210:28:50 23:28:50 502.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenbcbkuiil.O. Ogzeca
2419961-22 0 707.811 210:29:11 23:29:11 502.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lerenbcokuii O.l. Opseca
414363-18 0 707.811 210:229:12 23:29:12 502.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenscokmia L.l Ogzeca
2424637-24 1 711.258 2 10:56:15 23:56:13 495.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Typuak B.O. Ogzeca
2416632-21 1 707.811 210:58:59 23:58:59 491.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ulerenbcokmid L.l Ogseca
2425909-24 1 713435 2 11:25:57 1.00:25:59  486.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bakapuyk I.B. Ogzeca
444645-20 0 713435 211:27:10 1.00:27:12  486.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bakapuyk M.MM. Opseca
2422352-23 1 707.811 211:32:48 1.00:32:48  480.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Llerenbcokuii O.l. Ogzeca
2284135-21 1 711709 2 12:52:.07 1.01:52:.06  458.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 deavHsk 1.1, Ogzeca

24549-20 0 707.811 218:34:56 1.07:34:56  373.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LWerenscokmia L.l Ogzeca
2424622-24 1 711.258 2 19:45:12 1.08:45:10 361.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Typuak B.O. Ogzeca
2424638-24 1 711.258 2 19:45:20 1.08:45:18 361.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Typuak B.O. Opseca
2424607-24 1 711.258 2 19:54:.06 1.08:54:04 360.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Typuak B.O. Ogzeca
2419641-22 1 711.258 220:02:52 1.09:02:50 358.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Typuak [.B. Opseca
2424601-24 0 711.258 306:47:59 1.15:17:57 301.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Typuak B.O. Ogzeca
2425812-24 1 724431 308:24:59 1.16:54:59  295.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Masypok HO.B. Opzeca
2425270-24 0 707.811 320:20:15 2.04:50:15  223.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LUlereabcbkuii l.O. Ogseca
414369-18 0 707.811 408:46:34 2.12:46:34  194.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LUlerenscokmia L.l Ogzeca
2422411-23 0 707.811 411:07:25 2.15.07:25 186.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lereabcokuii O.l. Opseca
2424750-24 0 711936 4 12:55:35 2.16:55:228  182.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlroba O.B. Ogzeca
2424626-24 1 711.258 419:36:51 2.23:36:49  165.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Typuak B.O. Opzeca
2420185-22 1 720.534 508:19:01 3.07:49:01 150.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  JNleBnupkuin O.0. Opeca
2425205-24 0 707.811 607:55:26 4.02:55226  119.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcokuii O.l. Ogzeca
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